Thermal Transfer
Innovative Solutions in Labels
Page 1Customer Service - Phone:  800.962.7256          Fax:  317.839.8496
Eff ective April 2011
THERMAL TRANSFER
1” Core
 400-600 TT E    2
3” Core

All Trademarks are the property of their respective owners.  All model designations are for compatibility purposes only.
Page 4Customer Service - Phone:  800.962.7256          Fax:  317.839.8496
Eff ective April 2011
Resin Enhanced Wax Ribbons (CSI)
PRODUCT CODE
RIBBON SIZE
(AMERICAN)
RIBBON SIZE
(METRIC)
RIBBON DESCRIPTION
RIBBONS PER
CARTON
R040-360 SI 1.57” x 1,181’ 40mm x 360m Sato®/ Datamax® Compatible 60
R053-360 SI 2.09” x 1,181’ 53mm x 360m Sato®/ Datamax® Compatible 48
R057-360 SI 2.24” x 1,181’ 57mm x 360m Sato®/ Datamax® Compatible 36
R064-360 SI 2.52” x 1,181’ 64mm x 360m Sato®/ Datamax® Compatible 36
R076-360 SI 2.99” x 1,181’ 76mm x 360m Sato®/ Datamax® Compatible 36
R083-360 SI 3.27” x 1,181’ 83mm x 360m Sato®/ Datamax® Compatible 24
R090-360 SI 3.54” x 1,181’ 90mm x 360m Sato®/ Datamax® Compatible 24
R102-360 SI 4.02” x 1,181’ 102mm x 360m Sato®/ Datamax® Compatible 24
R110-360 SI 4.33” x 1,181’ 110mm x 360m Sato®/ Datamax® Compatible 24
R114-360 SI 4.49” x 1,181’ 114mm x 360m Sato®/ Datamax® Compatible 24
R152-360 SI 5.98” x 1,181’ 152mm x 360m Sato®/ Datamax® Compatible 12
R165-360 SI 6.50” x 1,181’ 165mm x 360m Sato®/ Datamax® Compatible 12
Thermal Transfer Ribbons
One of the best ways to extend the life of your printing equipment has always been to operate at lower printhead
temperatures, which meant reducing your print speed.
Our Thermal Transfer Ribbons have been designed and produced to withstand the rigors of todays high speed printing
applications.  Through the addition of an anti-static, anti-stick backcoating you can now print faster without fear of
printhead failure.  The problem in the past with high speed printing was the high temperatures reached in the printheads.  This
problem has been solved through the development of these high-sensitivity inked ribbons.
R090-360 SI R076-410 SI
PRODUCT CODE
RIBBON SIZE
(AMERICAN)
RIBBON SIZE
(METRIC)
RIBBON DESCRIPTION
RIBBONS PER
CARTON
R053-410 SI 2.09” x 1,345’ 53mm x 410m Sato® Compatible 48
R076-410 SI 2.99” x 1,345’ 76mm x 410m Sato® Compatible 36
R102-410 SI 4.02” x 1,345’ 102mm x 410m Sato® Compatible 24
R110-410 SI 4.33” x 1,345’ 110mm x 410m Sato® Compatible 24
R130-410 SI 5.12” x 1,345’ 130mm x 410m Sato® Compatible 12
R152-410 SI 5.98” x 1,345’ 152mm x 410m Sato® Compatible 12
R165-410 SI 6.50” x 1,345’ 165mm x 410m Sato® Compatible 12
All Trademarks are the property of their respective owners.  All model designations are for compatibility purposes only.
Customer Service - Phone:  800.962.7256          Fax:  317.839.8496Page 5
Eff ective April 2011
Resin Enhanced Wax Ribbons (CSO)
PRODUCT CODE
RIBBON SIZE
(AMERICAN)
RIBBON SIZE
(METRIC)
RIBBON DESCRIPTION
RIBBONS PER
CARTON
R060-300 SO 2.36” x 984’ 60mm x 300m Zebra® Compatible 36
R080-300 SO 3.15” x 984’ 80mm x 300m Zebra® Compatible 24
R102-300 SO 4.02” x 984’ 102mm x 300m Zebra® Compatible 24
R110-300 SO 4.33” x 984’ 110mm x 300m Zebra® Compatible 24
R130-300 SO 5.12” x 984’ 130mm x 300m Zebra® Compatible 12
R165-300 SO 6.50” x 984’ 165mm x 300m Zebra® Compatible 12
PRODUCT CODE
RIBBON SIZE
(AMERICAN)
RIBBON SIZE
(METRIC)
RIBBON DESCRIPTION
RIBBONS PER
CARTON
R110-74 E 4.33” x 243’ 110mm x 74m Eltron® Compatible 36
R110-91 E 4.33” x 299’ 110mm x 91m Eltron® Compatible 96
NEW
PRODUCT CODE
RIBBON SIZE
(AMERICAN)
RIBBON SIZE
(METRIC)
RIBBON DESCRIPTION
RIBBONS PER
CARTON
R040-450 SO 1.57” x 1,476’ 40mm x 450m Zebra® Compatible 60
R060-450 SO 2.36” x 1,476’ 60mm x 450m Zebra® Compatible 36
R064-450 SO 2.52” x 1,476’ 64mm x 450m Zebra® Compatible 36
R080-450 SO 3.15” x 1,476’ 80mm x 450m Zebra® Compatible 24
R083-450 SO 3.27” x 1,476’ 83mm x 450m Zebra® Compatible 24
R090-450 SO 3.54” x 1,476’ 90mm x 450m Zebra® Compatible 24
R102-450 SO 4.02” x 1,476’ 102mm x 450m Zebra® Compatible 24
R110-450 SO 4.33” x 1,476’ 110mm x 450m Zebra® Compatible 24
R130-450 SO 5.12” x 1,476’ 130mm x 450m Zebra® Compatible 12
R152-450 SO 5.98” x 1,476’ 152mm x 450m Zebra® Compatible 12
R165-450 SO 6.50” x 1,476’ 165mm x 450m Zebra® Compatible 12
R180-450 SO 7.09” x 1,476’ 180mm x 450m Zebra® Compatible 12
R220-450 SO 8.66” x 1,476’ 220mm x 450m Zebra® Compatible 12
R110-450 SOR080-450 SOR102-300 SO
Customer Service - Phone:  800.962.7256          Fax:  317.839.8496Page 6